Municipio

CAPIVARI DO SUL
COLINAS

DOM PEDRO DE ALCANTARA
FONTOURA XAVIER
ITACURUBI

MARQUES DE SOUZA
NONOAI

PORTO XAVIER
PUTINGA

SAGRADA FAMILIA

SAQ JOSE DAS MISSOES
SERTAO SANTANA
TRIUNFO

VILA FLORES

VILA LANGARO

Préximos municipios

Eleitorado

Inicio Municipio
13/01/2014  CRISTAL DO SUL
13/01/2014  CARLOS GOMES
13/01/2014  SAO JORGE
13/01/2014  ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE DO SUL
13/01/2014  CENTENARIO
03/02/2014  RELVADO

Municipios com revisao encerrada

Encerramento Municipio
31/07/2013 RIO DOS iNDIOS
31/07/2013 ALTO FELIZ
30/10/2013 GUABIJU
30/10/2013 SANTO EXPEDITO DO SUL
30/10/2013 ERNESTINA
30/10/2013 NOVA PADUA
30/10/2013 VISTA GAUCHA
30/10/2013 ESPERANCA DO SUL
30/10/2013 POUSO NOVO
30/10/2013 FAGUNDES VARELA
30/08/2013 PORTO MAUA
30/07/2013 COXILHA
30/04/2013 SALVADOR DAS MISSOES
29/11/2013 DEZESSEIS DE NOVEMBRO
29/10/2013 DOIS IRMAOS DAS MISSOES
28/08/2013 SAO DOMINGOS DO SUL
28/08/2013 CAPAO BONITO DO SUL
28/08/2013 CERRO GRANDE
28/08/2013 DOIS LAJEADOS

28/08/2013

VILA NOVA DO SUL

3274
2342
2388
8756
2903
3601
9888
8848
4047
2446
2487
5138
22800
3036
2196

Eleitorado

Término

2526
1531
2591
1999
2575
2114

19/03/2014
12/03/2014
22/01/2014
29/01/2014
17/01/2014
26/03/2014
19/02/2014
15/01/2014
12/02/2014
29/01/2014
15/01/2014
26/02/2014
05/02/2014
19/02/2014
06/02/2014

Término
19/03/2014
26/02/2014
26/03/2014
26/03/2014
26/03/2014
26/03/2014


http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7548&nome=CAPIVARI%20DO%20SUL
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7599&nome=COLINAS
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7657&nome=DOM%20PEDRO%20DE%20ALC%C2NTARA
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7724&nome=FONTOURA%20XAVIER
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7786&nome=ITACURUBI
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7857&nome=MARQUES%20DE%20SOUZA
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7896&nome=NONOAI
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7999&nome=PORTO%20XAVIER
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8012&nome=PUTINGA
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8058&nome=SAGRADA%20FAM%CDLIA
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8137&nome=S%C3O%20JOS%C9%20DAS%20MISS%D5ES
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8200&nome=SERT%C3O%20SANTANA
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8258&nome=TRIUNFO
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8299&nome=VILA%20FLORES
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8300&nome=VILA%20L%C2NGARO
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7630&nome=CRISTAL%20DO%20SUL
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7556&nome=CARLOS%20GOMES
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8133&nome=S%C3O%20JORGE
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=9924699102402&nome=ALMIRANTE%20TAMANDAR%C9%20DO%20SUL
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=7569&nome=CENTEN%C1RIO
http://www.tre-rs.jus.br/apps/zonas/index.php?acao=zonas_municipio&localidade=8025&nome=RELVADO

28/08/2013
28/06/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
27/11/2013
26/11/2013
26/06/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
25/09/2013
24/07/2013
24/07/2013
24/07/2013
24/07/2013
23/10/2013
23/10/2013
23/10/2013
23/10/2013
23/10/2013
23/08/2013
22/05/2013
21/08/2013
21/08/2013
21/08/2013
21/08/2013
20/11/2013
20/11/2013
20/11/2013
20/11/2013
20/11/2013
20/11/2013
20/11/2013
19/12/2013
19/12/2013
19/12/2013
19/07/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013

ROLADOR

MATO QUEIMADO
MACAMBARA

SAO VALENTIM DO SUL
PEDRAS ALTAS

ARROIO DO PADRE
TURUCU

NOVA ALVORADA

NOVA SANTA RITA
BOZANO

PARECI NOVO

SANTA MARGARIDA DO SUL
ITATI

GENTIL

CONDOR

BOA VISTA DO SUL
SANTO ANTONIO DO PLANALTO
CAMPO NOVO

SAO MARTINHO DA SERRA
FLORIANO PEIXOTO
IVORA

ESTRELA VELHA
MARIANO MORO
GRAMADO DOS LOUREIROS
CHIAPETTA

CHUVISCA

SAO JOAO DO POLESINE
DILERMANDO DE AGUIAR
PONTE PRETA

PAIM FILHO

VANINI

BARRA DO QUARAI
LINHA NOVA

FAZENDA VILANOVA
BOA VISTA DAS MISSOES
SEVERIANO DE ALMEIDA
SANTA TEREZA

CAMPOS BORGES
TOROPI

CORONEL PILAR
ARARICA

GLORINHA

MORMACO

BOQUEIRAO DO LEAO
NOVA BOA VISTA

VALE REAL

SAO PAULO DAS MISSOES
ENTRE RIOS DO SUL
CORONEL BARROS
ANDRE DA ROCHA

MATO CASTELHANO



18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/09/2013
18/09/2013
18/09/2013
18/09/2013
18/09/2013
17/12/2013
17/07/2013
17/07/2013
17/07/2013
17/07/2013
16/12/2013
16/10/2013
16/10/2013
16/10/2013
14/11/2013
14/11/2013
14/11/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/11/2013
13/09/2013
12/08/2013
12/07/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/11/2013

SERIO

MUCUM

DONA FRANCISCA
PALMARES DO SUL
JACUTINGA
INDEPENDENCIA
COQUEIROS DO SUL
EREBANGO

TUPANCI DO SUL
SAO VALERIO DO SUL
JACUIZINHO
MARATA

TRES FORQUILHAS
PINHAL DA SERRA
SAO JOSE DO INHACORA
SAO JOSE DOS AUSENTES
COQUEIRO BAIXO
UBIRETAMA

ALTO ALEGRE
CANUDOS DO VALE
CORONEL BICACO
IMIGRANTE
SENADOR SALGADO FILHO
PORTO VERA CRUZ
MORRINHOS DO SUL
POCO DAS ANTAS
UNISTALDA
GARRUCHOS

MATO LEITAO
HERVEIRAS

BOM PROGRESSO
SANTO ANTONIO DO PALMA
CERRO BRANCO
PIRAPO
FAXINALZINHO
JAQUIRANA

CAPAO DO CIPO
MONTAURI

IPIRANGA DO SUL
NOVO TIRADENTES
ARAMBARE

SAO MIGUEL DAS MISSOES
JABOTICABA
VIADUTOS

VALE VERDE

DAVID CANABARRO
RIOZINHO
COLORADO
IBIRAPUITA
REDENTORA

UNIAO DA SERRA



11/09/2013
11/09/2013
11/09/2013
11/09/2013
11/09/2013
11/09/2013
10/09/2013
10/07/2013
10/07/2013
09/10/2013
09/10/2013
09/10/2013
08/05/2013
07/08/2013
06/12/2013
06/11/2013
06/11/2013
05/07/2013
05/06/2013
04/12/2013
04/12/2013
04/12/2013
04/12/2013
04/12/2013
04/12/2013
04/12/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
04/09/2013
03/07/2013
03/07/2013
02/10/2013
02/10/2013
02/10/2013
02/10/2013
02/10/2013
01/10/2013
01/10/2013

PINTO BANDEIRA
GAURAMA

AJURICABA

NOVO XINGU
VESPASIANO CORREA
EUGENIO DE CASTRO
ITAPUCA

ITAARA

VITORIA DAS MISSOES
SAO VENDELINO
MONTE BELO DO SUL
MONTE ALEGRE DOS CAMPOS
BARRA DO RIO AZUL
DERRUBADAS

JARI

CRUZALTENSE

SAO JOSE DO HERVAL
DOUTOR RICARDO
SETE DE SETEMBRO
FORMIGUEIRO
SALDANHA MARINHO
NOVO CABRAIS
MULITERNO

ENGENHO VELHO
QUEVEDOS

SILVEIRA MARTINS
CAPITAO

MUITOS CAPOES

NOVO BARREIRO
COTIPORA

CAMPINA DAS MISSOES
CRISTAL

PROTASIO ALVES
NICOLAU VERGUEIRO
VISTA ALEGRE DO PRATA
SAO PEDRO DA SERRA
FORQUETINHA

LAGOA DOS TRES CANTOS
MARIANA PIMENTEL
BARRA FUNDA
INHACORA

SANTA CECILIA DO SUL
BENJAMIN CONSTANT DO SUL

Fonte: Tribunal Regional do Rio Grande do Sul



